	[bookmark: _GoBack]January 
	2023

	
	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	School Closed 

	Scrambled Eggs, 
Tater Tots,
 Celery Sticks,
 Broccoli

	Chicken Alfredo,
 Broccoli, 
                         Carrot Sticks
	    Enchilada Casserole,
 Broccoli,
 Shredded Lettuce
	Fish Sticks, 
White Rice, 
Peas,  
Carrot Sticks
 

	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	Pizza Bread, 
Peas, 
Carrot Sticks
	Beef Stroganoff, 
Tossed Salad w/dressing, Cooked Carrots 

	Chicken & Rice,
  Peas,
 Carrot Sticks
	Meatballs 
 Mashed Potatoes, 
Green Beans, 
Tomato Wedges
	Fish Sticks, 
White Rice, 
Peas,  
Carrot Sticks
 

	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	    Spaghetti w/Meat Sauce,
                          Cauliflower, 
                         Celery Sticks 

	Macaroni & Cheese
Broccoli
Carrot Sticks
 

	                     Chicken Tacos,
                       Chips & Salsa, 
                         Green Beans
 

	Chicken Noodle Soup w/ Mixed Veggies,
 Tomato Slices
 

	Fish Sticks, 
White Rice, 
Peas,  
Carrot Sticks
 

	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	Grilled Cheese,
Tomato Soup,
                                  Celery
	Lasagna, 
Broccoli, 
Carrot Sticks 


	Chicken Pot Pie
Cucumber Slices
 

	Sloppy Joe Sandwiches, 
Oven Fried Potatoes,                                              Green Beans,                               Tossed Salad 
	Chicken Nuggets, 
White Rice,
 Green Beans,
 Tomato Wedges 

	

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	
	Chili Mac
Green Beans
Salad


 

	Tuna Sandwiches
Buttered Noodles
Peas
Raw Carrots
	
	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Fruit & Milk Served Daily
Bread & Butter served unless a sandwich or wrap.
 


